 486/586 StackableUSB™ Computer
with CompactFlash & Flat Panel
SBC1496
Features
 120 or 133MHz
 CRT and flat panel output
 64MB SDRAM
 StackableUSB 2.0 with six (6) hosts

A39 LPT PE IDE DASP# B39
A40 LPT SLCT GND B40
Ordering Information:
OEM Single Board Computers:
SBC1496 486/586 CPU, 133MHz,
64MB RAM, 1M Flash
SBC1496-1 486/586 CPU, 133MHz,
64MB RAM, 1M Flash,
10/100 BASE-T Ethernet
SBC1496-ET 486/586 CPU, 120MHz,
64MB RAM, 1M Flash,   -
40° to +85°C operating
temperature
SBC1496-1-ET 486/586 CPU, 120MHz,
64MB RAM, 1M Flash,
10/100 BASE-T Ethernet,
-40° to +85°C operating
temperature